
LOTS 33 & 34 COUNTRY CREEK S/D &
LOT 34, N 2.50 FT, E 139.35 FT T
34, S 32 FT TO N LINE OF LOT 33,

PETERSON JUNE C
280 SE BREAM LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-1738

15-4S-17-08359-073

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/02/2017 BC 0.89 37,000 0 0 37,000
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2

208,192
8,340
37,000

253,532
100,022
153,510

HX HB 50,722
102,788
253,532

0

253,532

1506/277 1/10/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETERSON JUNE C

VAUGHN LUNE FKA JUN

1504/1822 11/08/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETERSON JUNE C

VAUGHN JUNE (F/K/A 
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31372 MAINT/ALTR 55 08/21/2013

HX Base Yr

280 SE BREAM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,577 110.9760 124.29 320,295 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2397

BAS 228 100 228 18,420

BAS 2,169 100 2,169 175,230

FCP 440 25 110 8,887

FOP 12 30 4 323

FST 120 55 66 5,332

2,969 2,577 208,192

BAS= W17 N3 W12 S3 W17 N12 BAS= N12 W19 S12 E19$ W19 S13FCP=
W20 S22 E20 N22$ S22 FST= W20 S6E20 N6$ S6 E28 FOP= E4 N3 W4
S3$ N3 E4 S5 E16 N2 E17 N29$.
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20
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4
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 13 60 780.00 UT 1.19 1.19 100 0 0 3 100 928

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 5.40 5.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,592

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 30 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 480

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,440

8,340

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 37,000


